## VANCEBORO STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL

P. O. Box 306 Vanceboro, NC 28586 252-229-6881 www.vancebororescuesquad.com

Dear Community Business Leader:

The Vanceboro Strawberry Festival would like to invite you to participate in the Strawberry Festival. The Vanceboro Strawberry Festival supports these area agencies: the Vanceboro Rescue Squad, Vanceboro Rescue Squad Auxiliary, Vanceboro Fire Department, and the Town of Vanceboro. Each of these agencies is given an opportunity to raise funds during the festival. The logistics of the festival are costly and we need the support of friends like you.

We are seeking sponsors for this year's festival. Please give a donation at one of the levels of sponsorship listed below:

**Gold Sponsorship \$1000** includes: priority listing in local advertisements, listing on all programs at festival events, special parking, and a sign on the festival grounds. Upon request we will provide a 10 x 10 special site and 10 x 10 tent, one table, and two chairs for your use.

**Silver Sponsorship \$500** includes: listing in local advertisements.

Bronze Sponsorship \$250 includes: listing in local advertisements

If your business would like to be a sponsor of this event and help us serve the people of Western Craven County, please send a tax deductible check to the address below:

Honorable mention will be made of any donation of \$100 - \$249 with a listing on the official festival information board. If your business would like to be a sponsor of this event and help us serve the people of Western Craven County, please send a tax-deductible donation to the address below:

Vanceboro Rescue Squad, Strawberry Festival Sponsorship, PO Box 306, Vanceboro, NC 28586

Please call our message line at 252-229-6881 with any questions. Thank you for your support of the Vanceboro Rescue Squad. Sincerely.

Donald Bradshaw

Donald Bradshaw, Strawberry Festival CEO

## VANCEBORO STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM

Company Name:		(:.:)
Contact Person:		
Address:		
E-mail:		
	Cell #:	
Do you accept text messages:	Fax #:	_
Web site:		
2013 to the following address: Vanceboro Strawberry Festiva Please make all checks payable to	Amount enclosed: rm with your tax-deductible donations, Sponsor, P.O. Box 306, Vanceboro Rescue Squad. nowledging that you agree to allow	oro, NC 28586
Signature		

Please provide a company logo and information that can be used for advertising for the Vanceboro Strawberry Festival.

For more information contact Keith Cannon, Program Director at vsf1985@gmail.com